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DMC B'ST ANC., COLOR THE PECKING ORDER l ' |

3021 0905  brouwn [ Grey area indicates last row {355w x 89h) 1 1 AN

3022 4] 8581 grey of previous section of design. 14 count kol s N

3045 888  vyellow beige il - gyl et i i i

: 18 count 1934" x 5" | B | |

3046 887 It vellow beige 2 Use 3 strands of floss, 5 ({1 1

3072 847  wy i grey t Use lang stitches for birds' beaks. | The Pecking Order was slitched on a 3347 % 144 piece

3078 292  yellow w Use 2 strands of floss, ol 28 count Antigue While Monaco (desion size

3820 306 gold 2E3A v B3 aver bwo Tabric threads. Tweo sirands of Moss

3825 323 It copper wire usad for Cross Stitch and 1 strand for Backsttch aned

blanc 2 white Fr. Knot French Knots excepl whera rusted.
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: 18 count 1934" x 5" | B | |

3046 887 It vellow beige 2 Use 3 strands of floss, 5 ({1 1

3072 847  wy i grey t Use lang stitches for birds' beaks. | The Pecking Order was slitched on a 3347 % 144 piece
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THE PECKING ORDER (355w x B9h)
X DMC ANC. COLOR

[¢] Blane 2 white [+l 598
B 102 1047 copper M 611
B 420 374 hazel B 640
B 422 943 li hazel 642
B 436 1045 dk tan E 644
[E 437 362 1an B 645
M 502 877 dkbluegreen [#] 647
B 503 876  blue green E 677
504 1042 It blue green 2 738

7t

71t

X DMC B'ST ANC.

1062
898
903
392
830
273
1040
BEG
361

COLOR
agua

laupe

dk beige grey
beige grey

It beige grey
dk grey

It grey

It gold

It tan

X DMC B'ST ANC.
% 744 301
(1] 746 275
(=] 747 158
[¢] g22 390
B 840 1084
H 314 1041
E*844 [A* 1041
= 927 818
® 945 881

COLOR
dk vellow
It vellow
It s

wy It berige grev [

It brown
vy dk grey
w dk grey
blue grey
peach




DMC B'ST ANC. COLOR

%
MW 3021
& z022
3045
il 3046
%] 3072

3078
@ 3820
[l 3825
[=] blane

74

905
8581
H18
887
847
292
306
323
2

brown

grey

vellow beige
It vellow beige
v lt grey
yellow

qald

It copper
while Fr. Knot

] Grey area indicates last row
of previous sectlon of design.

*Use 3 strands of floss,
¥ Use long stitches for birds' bealks.
* Use 2 strands of Mloss,




